YTBEpKIEHO TUPEKTOPOM
MOV «COII Ne3» Kynaesoii 1. H.

ot 30.08.2023r

PACIIMCAHUE 3AHSITUH B CIOPTUBHOM 3AJIE

2023-2024

®. 1. 0.
nejarora, TpeHepa

Bpewms nposenenus 3aHATHN

IToneneabHUK

BropHux

Cpena

Yerepr

IIaTHuna

Cy600Ta

Bockpecenbe

BACKETBOJI
(roHOIIIN)
[ToxutkoB @.A.

15.30-19.00

15:30-18:00

15.00-21:00

15.00-18.00

13:00-19.30

12:00-19.30

TXS5KBOHJIO
Kpacasues E. I1.

18.00-21:00

18:00-21:00

17:00-20.30

CnoptuBHOE
OPHEHTUPOBAHNE
Kysnenos 10.A.

15.30-17.00

dnopbo
Kogmios JI.A.

14.30-15.30

14.30-15.30

backet6on
(meByIIKN)
Mapkosa A.C.

19.00-20.30

TXSKBOHIO
(HaBUTATOP)

18.00-19.30




